34
Rigging & Sail Handling
Single Block
Shell Rope Size Sheave size SWL
Length mm mm Kg
0610/AH/075 3” 75mm 8 - 10 40 1500
0610/AH/088 31/2” 88mm 10 - 12 50 1750
0610/AH/100 4” 100mm 12 - 14 60 2000
Single Block & Becket
Shell Rope Size Sheave size SWL
Length mm mm Kg
0611/AH/075 3” 75mm 8 - 10 40 1500
0611/AH/088 31/2” 88mm 10 - 12 50 1750
0611/AH/100 4” 100mm 12 - 14 60 2000
Double Block
Shell Rope Size Sheave size SWL
Length mm mm Kg
0612/AH/075 3” 75mm 8 - 10 40 1500
0612/AH/088 31/2” 88mm 10 - 12 50 1750
0612/AH/100 4” 100mm 12 - 14 60 2200
Double Block & Becket
Shell Rope Size Sheave size SWL
Length mm mm Kg
0613/AH/075 3” 75mm 8 - 10 40 1500
0613/AH/088 31/2” 88mm 10 - 12 50 1750
0613/AH/100 4” 100mm 12 - 14 60 2200
Davey Ash Blocks
Inspired by our 1928 range, we have carefully developed these blocks to have the right proportions
for the efficient use with ropes from 10mm to 14mm. They are strong, simple and functional but at
the same time have the beauty and elegance to enhance the finest of craft.
Key Features
• Bindings: Heavy gauge stainless steel - internal. Fixed and swivel head.
• Sheaves: Tufnol type material as standard, aluminium bronze as an option.
• Bearings: Plain on oversized SS spindles to spread the load and ensure smooth running.
• Shell: High quality ash, formed into a smooth oval shape and varnished.
• Maintenance: By removing just one machine screw the block can easily be disassembled for
inspection and maintenance without damaging the wooden shell.
• Appearance: Just beautiful!
Fiddle Block
Shell Rope Size Sheave size SWL
Length mm mm Kg
0614/AH/175 7” 175mm 10 - 12 68 & 40 1750
0614/AH/206 8” 206mm 12 - 14 80 & 48 2000
Fiddle Block & Becket
Shell Rope Size Sheave size SWL
Length mm mm Kg
0615/AH/175 7” 175mm 10 - 12 68 & 40 1750
0615/AH/206 8” 206mm 12 - 14 80 & 48 2000
35
Rigging & Sail Handling
Single Strop Block
Shell Rope Size Sheave size SWL
Length mm mm Kg
0617/AH/075 3” 75mm 8 - 10 40 575
0617/AH/088 31/2” 88mm 10 - 12 50 635
0617/AH/100 4” 100mm 12 - 14 60 700
Single Block with Swivel
Shell Rope Size Sheave size SWL
Length mm mm Kg
0620/AH/075 3” 75mm 8 - 10 40 1500
0620/AH/088 31/2” 88mm 10 - 12 50 1750
0620/AH/100 4” 100mm 12 - 14 60 2000
Single Block with Swivel & Becket
Shell Rope Size Sheave size SWL
Length mm mm Kg
0621/AH/075 3” 75mm 8 - 10 40 1500
0621/AH/088 31/2” 88mm 10 - 12 50 1750
0621/AH/100 4” 100mm 12 - 14 60 2000
Double Block with Swivel
Shell Rope Size Sheave size SWL
Length mm mm Kg
0622/AH/075 3” 75mm 8 - 10 40 1750
0622/AH/088 31/2” 88mm 10 - 12 50 2000
0622/AH/100 4” 100mm 12 - 14 60 2200
Double Block with Swivel & Becket
Shell Rope Size Sheave size SWL
Length mm mm Kg
0623/AH/075 3” 75mm 8 - 10 40 1750
0623/AH/088 31/2” 88mm 10 - 12 50 2000
0623/AH/100 4” 100mm 12 - 14 60 2200
Single Block Stand-up
Shell Rope Size Sheave size SWL
Length mm mm Kg
0624/AH/075 3” 75mm 8 - 10 40 1500
0624/AH/088 31/2” 88mm 10 - 12 50 1750
0624/AH/100 4” 100mm 12 - 14 60 2000
Double Strop Block
Shell Rope Size Sheave size SWL
Length mm mm Kg
0618/AH/075 3” 75mm 8 - 10 40 635
0618/AH/088 31/2” 88mm 10 - 12 50 700
0618/AH/100 4” 100mm 12 - 14 60 800
Size Tufnol Type Aluminium Bronze
Dia. x Width x Bore Sheave Sheave
40 x 12 x 10 0619/00/040 0619/AB/040
50 x 14 x 12 0619/00/050 0619/AB/050
60 x 16 x 12 0619/00/060 0619/AB/060
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
Rigging & Sail Handling
36
Large Ash Blocks
Built to the same high standard, and similar construction method, as our smaller ash blocks but with
larger ash shells in relation to the rope size, for use with larger craft.  The high strength is derived
from the heavy gauge stainless steel bindings and oversized spindles, on which the hard wearing
ertalon sheaves run smoothly.  The blocks are supplied varnished and suit ropes up to 26mm.
Also available to special order Snatch and Swivel Blocks for rope sizes 16-26mm.
Single Block
Shell Rope Size Sheave size SWL
Length mm mm Kg
0650/AH/160 65⁄16" 162mm 16 - 18 90 4600
0650/AH/200 73⁄4" 197mm 20 - 22 112 6000
0650/AH/225 83⁄4" 224mm 24 - 26 146 6750
Single Block & Becket
Shell Rope Size Sheave size SWL
Length mm mm Kg
0651/AH/160 65⁄16" 162mm 16 - 18 90 4600
0651/AH/200 73⁄4" 197mm 20 - 22 112 6000
0651/AH/225 83⁄4" 224mm 24 - 26 146 6750
Double Block
Shell Rope Size Sheave size SWL
Length mm mm Kg
0652/AH/160 65⁄16" 162mm 16 - 18 90 8850
0652/AH/200 73⁄4" 197mm 20 - 22 112 12350
0652/AH/225 83⁄4" 224mm 24 - 26 146 13500
Double Block & Becket
Shell Rope Size Sheave size SWL
Length mm mm Kg
0653/AH/160 65⁄16" 162mm 16 - 18 90 8850
0653/AH/200 73⁄4" 197mm 20 - 22 112 12350
0653/AH/225 83⁄4" 224mm 24 - 26 146 13500
Triple Block
Shell Rope Size Sheave size SWL
Length mm mm Kg
0654/AH/160 65⁄16" 162mm 16 - 18 90 8250
0654/AH/200 73⁄4" 197mm 20 - 22 112 10750
0654/AH/225 83⁄4" 224mm 24 - 26 146 13250
Triple Block & Becket
Shell Rope Size Sheave size SWL
Length mm mm Kg
0655/AH/160 65⁄16" 162mm 16 - 18 90 8250
0655/AH/200 73⁄4" 197mm 20 - 22 112 10750
0655/AH/225 83⁄4" 224mm 24 - 26 146 13250
ALL NEW
37
Rigging & Sail Handling
Wooden Blocks with Roller Bearings
Manufactured in ash or teak with stainless steel bindings, these blocks have brass sheaves with roller
bearings. Also available in larger sizes for ropes up to 20mm.
Deckleads
A range of deckleads in three configurations to suit wire up to 6mm.
Gunmetal Galvanised Type Sheave Size
9456/GM/050 9456/GA/050 Single Cheek
2" x 3⁄8"
9458/GM/050 9458/GA/050 Single Standup
50 x 10mm
9460/GM/050 - Swivel
Teak Ash Rope Size Shell Sheave Size Breaking
Length Load daN
0580/TK/060 0580/AH/060 10mm 60mm 30 x 12mm 1000
0580/TK/070 0580/AH/070 12mm 70mm 35 x 14mm 1300
0580/TK/080 0580/AH/080 14mm 80mm 40 x 16mm 2000
0580/TK/105 0580/AH/105 18mm 105mm 55 x 20mm 2200
0580/TK/120 0580/AH/120 20mm 120mm 65 x 22mm 2500
Single Block
Teak Ash Rope Size Shell Sheave Size Breaking
Length Load daN
0581/TK/060 0581/AH/060 10mm 60mm 30 x 12mm 1000
0581/TK/070 0581/AH/070 12mm 70mm 35 x 14mm 1300
0581/TK/080 0581/AH/080 14mm 80mm 40 x 16mm 2000
Single Block and Becket
Teak Ash Rope Size Shell Sheave Size Breaking
Length Load daN
0582/TK/060 0582/AH/060 10mm 60mm 30 x 12mm 1000
0582/TK/070 0582/AH/070 12mm 70mm 35 x 14mm 2000
0582/TK/080 0582/AH/080 14mm 80mm 40 x 16mm 2000
Double Block
Teak Ash Rope Size Shell Sheave Size Breaking
Length Load daN
0583/TK/060 0583/AH/060 10mm 60mm 30 x 12mm 1000
0583/TK/070 0583/AH/070 12mm 70mm 35 x 14mm 2000
0583/TK/080 0583/AH/080 14mm 80mm 40 x 16mm 2000
Double Block and Becket
Without With Rope Size Sheave Shell
Becket Becket Diameter Length
0500/GM/037 - 6mm 7⁄8" 22mm 11⁄2" 38mm
0500/GM/050 0501/GM/050 8mm 11⁄4" 32mm 2" 50mm
Bronze Blocks